
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: Industry reports

U.S. auto sales rose more than
11% in 2010 to almost 11.6 million

vehicles, snapping a four-year slide
that forced Detroit automakers GM

and Chrysler into bankruptcies
Car sales (December 2010)

Kia Motors

Hyundai

Nissan

Honda

BMW

 Up 45.0%

33.0%

28.0%

21.0%

16.9%

16.0%

7.5%

7.2%

6.7%

Down 6.0%

Chrysler

GM

Mercedes-Benz

Ford

Toyota


