## U.S. car sales rebound U.S. auto sales rose more than

11% in 2010 to almost 11.6 million vehicles, snapping a four-year slide that forced Detroit automakers GM and Chrysler into bankruptcies

Car	Car sales (December 2010)					
Kia	Kia Motors			Up 45.0%		
Hyu	Hyundai				33.0%	
Niss	Nissan				28.0%	
Hon	Honda				21.0%	
ВМУ	BMW				16.9%	
			ryslei	r	16.0%	
	GM				7.5%	
	Mercedes-Benz			7.2%		
	Ford				6.7%	

Down 6.0%